Alsiteen Café

= FOOD & SHISHA=—

Appetizers
Vegetable Spring Roll 1200 BD
Risotto Balls 1.900 BD
Chicken Wings 2.600 BD
Potato Wedges 1600 BD
French Fries 1200 BD
Chicken Dynamite 1.900 BD
Prawns Dynamite 2.300BD
Chicken Fingers 1.900 BD

Mushroom Risotto

1.900 BD
Chicken Mushroom Risotto 2.200 BD
Seafood Risotto

Panini & Sandwiches

2.500 BD

Grilled Chicken Panini 1.900 BD
Chicken Avocado Panini 1.900 BD
Grilled Chicken Sandwich  1.900 BD
Clun Sandwich 1.900 BD
Grilled Halloumi Sandwich 1.700 BD
Tuna Panini »@ 1.600 BD
Vegetarian Panini V' 1,500 BD

Chicken Cesar 1.700 BD
Grilled Halloumi 1.500 BD
Chicken Avocado 1.900 BD
Grilled Chicken 1.700 BD
Soup
Mushroom Soup 1.300 BD
Chicken Corn Soup 1.300 BD
Tom Yum Soup *» 1.700 BD
Vegetable Soup Y/ 1.000 BD

Penne Arabiata 1.700 BD
Mix Rosa Chicken 1.900 BD
Penne Alfredo 1.900 BD
Burgers
Single Pattie Burger 1.800 BD
Double Pattie Burger 2.200 BD
Swiss Mushroom Burger 2.100BD
Chicken Burger 1700 BD
Chicken Fillet Burger 1.800 BD
Double Decker Burger 2.300 BD
Mini Burger 2100BD

Grilled Chicken Mushroom € 2.300 BD

Chicken Roulade 2.300 BD
Chicken Fried Rice 2.100 BD
Prawns Fried Rice *» 2.500 BD
Butter Chicken 2.200 BD

Chilli Dish 2.500 BD

Chicken Teryaki 2200 BD
Chicken Curry 2.100 BD
Prawns Curry =8 2.500 BD
Chicken Stronganoff 2100 BD
Beef Stronganoff @ 2.400 BD
Grilled Hamour »@» 2.600 BD

*items are vat inclusive*



Lemont & Mint

Mango @
Strawberry

Summer Breeze

Pineapple
Sweet Melon
Peach
Banana
Milkshake

1.500 BD
1700BD
1.500 BD
1500 BD
1500 BD
1700BD
1500 BD
1500 BD
1500 BD
1500 BD
1.800 BD

Mango, Starwberry, Vanila, Chocolate, Banana

Cocktails

Lebnani, Al Siteen, Your Mix

2,000 BD

Cold Coffee

Iced Mocha
Iced Coffee
Frappuccino
Iced Latte

Spanish Latte

Regular

1200BD
1.400 BD
1.500 BD
1500 BD
1500 BD

2100BD

Grape, Grape Mint, Mint, Double Apple
Eskandirani, Lemon Mint, Mango, Orange
Orange Mint, Watermelon, Shamam, Strawberry

Berries
Fresh Shisha

Redbull Shisha
Special Shisha

New Head
Extra Ice
Plastic Hose

2.700 BD
3.700 BD
2.400 BD
1500 BD
0200 BD
0500 BD

Rose Milk
Vimto
Saffron
Karkadeesh
Tang

Ornage / Mango
Soft Drinks

Cold Drinks

0.800 BD
0.700 BD
1.000 BD
0.700 BD
0.700 BD

0.500 BD

Coca Cola, Cola Zero, Coca Cola Light,
7 Up, Fanta Lemon, Fanta Strawberry

Water 0.300 BD

Sparkling Water 1.300 BD

Red Bull 1.500 BD
Mocktail

Red Bull Mojito 2.000 BD

Mojito 1.000 BD

Pomegranate, Strawberry, Lemon Mint
Passion Fruit, Blueberry, Cherry

Americano 1.000 BD
Espresso 1.000 BD

Double Espresso 1.500 BD
Cappuccino 1.300 BD
Mocca 1.500 BD
Hot Chocolate 1.600 BD
Latte 1.300 BD
Nutelle Club 1.500 BD
Tea 0.400 BD
Karak 0.500 BD
Tea Pot 1500 BD / 2.500 BD
Green Tea 0.400 BD
Sahlab 1.000 BD
Karkadaih 0.500 BD
Ginger 1.000 BD
Custard 1.000 BD

Plain Ice Cream 1.000 BD
Ice Cream Fruit 2.000 BD
AL Siteen Ice Cream 2.000 BD
Fruit Salad 2.000 BD
Banana Split 1200 BD

*items are vat inclusive*



