



Alsiteen Café

— FOOD & SHISHA —

Appetizers

Vegetable Spring Roll	1.200 BD
Risotto Balls	1.900 BD
Chicken Wings	2.600 BD
Potato Wedges	1.600 BD
French Fries	1.200 BD
Chicken Dynamite	1.900 BD
Prawns Dynamite	2.300 BD
Chicken Fingers	1.900 BD

Risotto

Mushroom Risotto	1.900 BD
Chicken Mushroom Risotto	2.200 BD
Seafood Risotto	2.500 BD

Panini & Sandwiches

Grilled Chicken Panini	1.900 BD
Chicken Avocado Panini	1.900 BD
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	1.900 BD
Clun Sandwich	1.900 BD
Grilled Halloumi Sandwich	1.700 BD
Tuna Panini 🐟	1.600 BD
Vegetarian Panini ✓	1.500 BD

Main Courses

Grilled Chicken Mushroom ♥	2.300 BD
Chicken Roulade	2.300 BD
Chicken Fried Rice	2.100 BD
Prawns Fried Rice 🐟	2.500 BD
Butter Chicken	2.200 BD
Chilli Dish	2.500 BD

Salad

Chicken Cesar	1.700 BD
Grilled Halloumi	1.500 BD
Chicken Avocado	1.900 BD
Grilled Chicken	1.700 BD

Soup

Mushroom Soup	1.300 BD
Chicken Corn Soup	1.300 BD
Tom Yum Soup 🐟	1.700 BD
Vegetable Soup ✓	1.000 BD

Pasta

Penne Arabiata	1.700 BD
Mix Rosa Chicken	1.900 BD
Penne Alfredo	1.900 BD

Burgers

Single Pattie Burger	1.800 BD
Double Pattie Burger	2.200 BD
Swiss Mushroom Burger	2.100 BD
Chicken Burger	1.700 BD
Chicken Fillet Burger	1.800 BD
Double Decker Burger	2.300 BD
Mini Burger	2.100 BD

Chicken Teryaki	2.200 BD
Chicken Curry	2.100 BD
Prawns Curry 🐟	2.500 BD
Chicken Stronganoff	2.100 BD
Beef Stronganoff ♥	2.400 BD
Grilled Hamour 🐟	2.600 BD

items are vat inclusive

Juice

Orange	1.500 BD
Avocado ♥	1.700 BD
Lemont & Mint	1.500 BD
Mango ♥	1.500 BD
Strawberry	1.500 BD
Summer Breeze	1.700 BD
Pineapple	1.500 BD
Sweet Melon	1.500 BD
Peach	1.500 BD
Banana	1.500 BD
Milkshake	1.800 BD

Mango, Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate, Banana

Cocktails	2.000 BD
-----------	----------

Lebnani, Al Siteen, Your Mix

Cold Coffee

Iced Mocha	1.200 BD
Iced Coffee	1.400 BD
Frappuccino	1.500 BD
Iced Latte	1.500 BD
Spanish Latte	1.500 BD

Shisha

Regular	2.100 BD
---------	----------

Grape, Grape Mint, Mint, Double Apple
Eskandirani, Lemon Mint, Mango, Orange
Orange Mint, Watermelon, Shamam, Strawberry
Berries

Fresh Shisha	2.700 BD
Redbull Shisha	3.700 BD
Special Shisha	2.400 BD
New Head	1.500 BD
Extra Ice	0.200 BD
Plastic Hose	0.500 BD



Cold Drinks

Rose Milk	0.800 BD
Vimto	0.700 BD
Saffron	1.000 BD
Karkadeesh	0.700 BD
Tang	0.700 BD
Ornage / Mango	
Soft Drinks	0.500 BD

Coca Cola, Cola Zero, Coca Cola Light,
7 Up, Fanta Lemon, Fanta Strawberry

Water	0.300 BD
Sparkling Water	1.300 BD
Red Bull	1.500 BD

Mocktail

Red Bull Mojito	2.000 BD
Mojito	1.000 BD

Pomegranate, Strawberry, Lemon Mint
Passion Fruit, Blueberry, Cherry

Hot Drinks

Americano	1.000 BD
Espresso	1.000 BD
Double Espresso	1.500 BD
Cappuccino	1.300 BD
Mocca	1.500 BD
Hot Chocolate	1.600 BD
Latte	1.300 BD
Nutelle Club	1.500 BD
Tea	0.400 BD
Karak	0.500 BD
Tea Pot	1.500 BD / 2.500 BD
Green Tea	0.400 BD
Sahlab	1.000 BD
Karkadaih	0.500 BD
Ginger	1.000 BD
Custard	1.000 BD

Desserts

Plain Ice Cream	1.000 BD
Ice Cream Fruit	2.000 BD
AL Siteen Ice Cream	2.000 BD
Fruit Salad	2.000 BD
Banana Split	1.200 BD

items are vat inclusive